4

AR o

LITTLE

SW

Mains/Starters

1 Deep Fry Cantonese Chicken  £5.50
with Chips

2 As above with salt and pepper £6.50

3 Deep Fry Cantonese Chicken  £6.90
with Starters
(Starter Veg Spring Rolls, Veg Samosas and Gyoza)

4 As above with salt and pepper £8.40

5 Salt and Pepper Chicken £5.00

6 Shredded Chicken Chow Mein £7.50

7 Shredded Chicken Fried Rice  £7.50
with Spring Onions

8 Spicy Teriyaki Chicken Chow  £7.50
Mein

9 Sweet and Sour Chicken £6.50
Cantonese style

10 Deep Fry Chicken with Ok £6.50
Sauce

11 Deep Fry Chicken with Lemon £6.50
Sauce

12 Deep Fry Hong Kong Harbour £6.50
Chicken

13 Mixed Starters £8.50

(Veg Spring Rolls, Veg Samosa, Chicken on Toast,

Gyoza and Chicken Wings)

DIRECT DELIVERY TELEPHONE

07455 343 943

OR THROUGH OUR WEBSITE
www.littlesweetandsour.co.uk

24 BRADFORD ROAD

T&SOUR

GUISELEY, LS20 8NH

(Opposite Vertu

Land Rover Show Room)

14 Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings £3.90

15 Teriyaki Chicken Wings
16 Chicken on Toast

17 Veg Samosa

18 Veg Spring Rolls

£3.90
£3.90
£3.50
£3.50

19 Salt and Pepper Veg Spring

Rolls
20 Salt and Pepper Chips
21 Egg Fried Rice
22 Boiled Rice
23 Plain Chow Mein
24 Chips
25 Prawn Crackers

Sauce and Dips

26 Curry Sauce

27 Sweet and Sour Sauce
28 Sweet Chilli Sauce dip
29 Teriyaki Sauce Dip

30 Ok Sauce Dip

31 Curry Sauce Dip

£4.50
£3.70
£2.30
£2.20
£3.50
£2.50
£2.80

£1.80
£1.80
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90

Opening Hours
Monday: CLOSED
Tuesday: CLOSED

Wednesday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm
Thursday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm
Friday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm
Saturday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm
Sunday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm



