



24 BRADFORD ROAD GUISELEY, LS20 8NH

(Opposite Vertu Land Rover Show Room)

SWEET & SOUR

Mains/Starters

1	Deep Fry Cantonese Chicken with Chips	£5.50
2	As above with salt and pepper	£6.50
3	Deep Fry Cantonese Chicken with Starters (Starter Veg Spring Rolls, Veg Samosas and Gyoza	£6.90
4	As above with salt and pepper	£8.40
5	Salt and Pepper Chicken	£5.00
6	Shredded Chicken Chow Mein	£7.50
7	Shredded Chicken Fried Rice with Spring Onions	£7.50
8	Spicy Teriyaki Chicken Chow Mein	£7.50
9	Sweet and Sour Chicken Cantonese style	£6.50
10	Deep Fry Chicken with Ok Sauce	£6.50
11	Deep Fry Chicken with Lemon Sauce	£6.50
12	Deep Fry Hong Kong Harbour Chicken	£6.50
13	Mixed Starters (Veg Spring Rolls, Veg Samosa, Chicken on Toast,	£8.50

07455 343 943

Gyoza and Chicken Wings)

OR THROUGH OUR WEBSITE www.littlesweetandsour.co.uk

14 Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings	£3.90		
15 Teriyaki Chicken Wings	£3.90		
16 Chicken on Toast	£3.90		
17 Veg Samosa	£3.50		
18 Veg Spring Rolls	£3.50		
19 Salt and Pepper Veg Spring Rolls	£4.50		
20 Salt and Pepper Chips	£3.70		
21 Egg Fried Rice	£2.30		
22 Boiled Rice	£2.20		
23 Plain Chow Mein	£3.50		
24 Chips	£2.50		
25 Prawn Crackers	£2.80		
Sauce and Dips			
26 Curry Sauce	£1.80		
27 Sweet and Sour Sauce	£1.80		

28 Sweet Chilli Sauce dip

29 Teriyaki Sauce Dip

30 Ok Sauce Dip

31 Curry Sauce Dip

Opening Hours

£0.90

£0.90

£0.90

£0.90

Monday: CLOSED Tuesday: CLOSED

Wednesday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Thursday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Friday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Saturday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm Sunday: 4:45pm - 9.45pm

